
1 6

SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 4,00  2.80     2.20    1ro WIN 11 8,80  4.80     3.40   

2do PLACE 7       3,60  2.60    2do PLACE 1       3,00  2.40   

3ro SHOW 3              2.40    3ro SHOW 2              4.00   

4to 6 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 7,20 $2.00 QU paid 13,20

$2.00 EXACTA 5/7 paid $11.60 $2.00 EX 11/1 paid $30.40 $2.00 SU 11/1/2/3 paid $618.00

$2.00 TRIFECTA 5/7/3 paid $30.00 $2.00 TR 11/1/2 paid $118.60

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 5/7/3/6 paid $212.40 $2.00 DD 5/9 paid $65.40

$2.00 DD 5/11 paid $345.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/5/9 paid $186.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/5/11 paid $909.80

2 7

6 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 6,60  4.00     2.40    1ro WIN 2 5,80  3.60     2.80   

2do PLACE 5       3,00  2.20    2do PLACE 3       4,20  3.20   

3ro SHOW 1              2.80    3ro SHOW 6              3.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 9,90 $2.00 QU paid 12,20

$2.00 EX 6/5 paid $23.60 $2.00 DD 5/6 paid $22.40 $2.00 EX 2/3 paid $28.40 $2.00 SU 2/3/6/8 paid $651.60

$2.00 TR 6/5/1 paid $95.40 $2.00 SU 6/5/1/7 paid $273.40 $2.00 TR 2/3/6 paid $89.20

$2.00 DD 11/2 paid $31.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/9/2 paid $144.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/11/2 paid $765.80

3 8

SC# 5 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 3,00  2.40     2.10    1ro WIN 5 8,20  4.40     3.60   

2do PLACE 6       3,40  3.00    2do PLACE 4       5,80  3.60   

3ro SHOW 4              3.80    3ro SHOW 1              9.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 5,10 $2.00 QU paid 23,80

$2.00 EX 7/6 paid $9.00 $2.00 SU 7/6/4/8 paid $131.80 $2.00 EX 5/4 paid $40.40 $2.00 SU 5/4/1/13 paid $6002

$2.00 TR 7/6/4 paid $38.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 5/6/7 paid $46.00 $2.00 TR 5/4/1 paid $417.80

$2.00 DD 6/7 paid $17.80 $2.00 DD 2/5 paid $35.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 11/2/5 paid $144.80

4 9

1 SC# 9 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 13,80  6.60     4.40    1ro WIN 11 9,00  4.20     3.20   

2do PLACE 9       6,40  4.60    2do PLACE 9       3,00  2.60   

3ro SHOW 8              3.00    3ro SHOW 7              4.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 44,20 $2.00 QU paid 13,50

$2.00 EX 2/9 paid $83.80 $2.00 SU 2/9/8/1 paid $986.40 $2.00 EX 11/9 paid $23.20 $2.00 SU 11/9/7/10 paid $859.00

$2.00 TR 2/9/8 paid $434.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 6/7/2 paid $103.20 $2.00 TR 11/9/7 paid $214.20

$2.00 DD 7/2 paid $46.00 $2.00 DD 5/11 paid $41.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 11/2/5,6,10,14,16/11 (4 right) paid $511.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/5/11 paid $150.80

$2.00 PICK FIVE 5/11/2/5,6,10,14,16/11 (5 right) paid $38,636.80

5

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 39,80  11.60     7.40   

2do PLACE 3       5,00  3.60   

3ro SHOW 6              13.00   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 99,50

$2.00 EX 5/3 paid $198.40 $2.00 SU 5/3/6/4 paid $3002

$2.00 TR 5/3/6 paid $1,980.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 7/2/5 paid $643.40

$2.00 DD 2/5 paid $425.20 $2.00 PICK FIVE 5/2,6/7/2/5 (5 right) paid $12,419.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 2,6/7/2/5 (4 right) paid $3,002
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